Accumulative Results (Summary)

SUKMA XIX PERAK 2018: ROUND # 2

Sunday, 16 September 2018
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NAME
WINNIE NG - MLK

LIYANA AZIZAN - SGR
MIRABEL TING - SWK
NUR ELIANA - MLK
ELIZA MAE KHO - SWK
GOH ASHLEY - JHR
FOONG ZI YU - SGR
ASHLEY CHIN - PNG
NOREZRIANA - MLK
NUR MAISARA - KEL

GRACE CHIN - SGR

CHARLAYNE CHONG - SBH
NORAISHAH ALISA - TRG

NURDIYANA AQILAH - JHR

VINISHA - TRG

FARAH ADYLAH - PNG

TAMMY PAN - NSE

ZULAIKAH NURZIANA - SWK

NUR AFIFAH - PRK
QISTINA BALQIS - TRG
REBECCA LAU - NSE
ALLY YEE - PRK
JACQUELINE M. - SBH
MAISARAH HEZRI - KDH
NASRIN NAZIFA - KDH

KONG YI WEI - PHG

HCAP
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78
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TOTAL PAR
146 +2
147 +3
147 +3
149 +5
154 +10
154 +10
154 +10
155 +11
155 +11
155 +11
155 +11
157 +13
157 +13
157 +13
158 +14
158 +14
159 +15
159 +15
160 +16
161 +17
161 +17
161 +17
162 +18
162 +18
162 +18
165 +21
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THAM SOOT YUET - SBH
ALLYCIA GAN - PRK
CHERYL HONG - PHG
ZATY UMAIRAH - KEL
TAN YNG MIIN — KDH
PANG HEE ROU - JHR
ALEEYA IRDINA - PER
LANA ARDINI - NSE
TENGKU UZMA - PHG
R.PRAVETTA - KEL
MAHIRAH AZMI - PNG
DIYANA - PER

ANIS SOFEA - PER

o O o o o o o o o o o o o

82
85
85
85
85
85
89
90
88
92
94
93
96

83
81
84
85
85
85
83
84
89
93
94
99
97

165
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170
170
170
172
174
177
185
188
192
193
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